
Amendments to 2020-2021  

RPAYC Centreboard Sailing Handbook 
Issued 3/11/2020 

Amendment No.05 

 
Competitors are advised of the following amendment to the RPAYC 2020-2021 Centreboard Sailing Handbook. 
 
NOTICES, AMENDMENTS AND CHANGES TO SAILING INSTRUCTIONS 
 
ADD NEW 
 
NoR 6. SCHEDULE OF RACES 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Brendan Rourke 
Sailing & Communications Manager 
RPAYC 
 

Date Round 

Sun 01 Nov 2020 Summer Point Score: 6 / Super Combined 2 (BYRA) 

Sun 08 Nov 2020 Keelboat Cup: 2 

Sun 15 Nov 2020 Club Championship: 2  

Sun 29 Nov 2020 Club Championship: 3 

Sun 06 Dec 2020 Summer Point Score: 7 

Sun 13 Dec 2020 Summer Point Score: 8 

Sun 17 Jan 2020 Summer Point Score: 9 / Super Combined: 3 (Avalon SC) 

Sun 24 Jan 2020 Club Championship: 4 

Sun 31 Jan 2021 Summer Point Score: 10 

Sun 07 Feb 2021 Summer Point Score: 11 / Super Combined: 4 (RPAYC) 

Sun 14 Feb 2021 Summer Point Score: 13 

Sun 21 Feb 2021 Club Championship: 5 

Sun 28 Feb 2021 Summer Point Score: 14 / Super Combined: 5 (RPAYC) 

Sun 21 Mar 2021 Club Championship: 6 

Sat 15 May 2020 Annual Centreboard Presentation - TBC 

 


